Specifications subject to change without notice.
Fig. 1 — Sizes 09K-36K
Fig. 2 — Remote Controller
NOTES:
Read the entire instruction manual before starting the
installation.
Images are for illustration purposes only. Actual models
may differ slightly.

TEMP
AUTOCOOLDRYHEAT
FANHIGHMEDLOW
F.P.
 1
 5
6
8 7
 2
 3
 4
Interconnecting
Piping/wiring
DESCRIPTION KBTUH V-PH-HZ ID MODEL NO.
HIGH WALL HEAT PUMP
12 115-1-60 40MAQB12B--1
9 208/230-1-60 40MAQB09B--3
12 208/230-1-60 40MAQB12B--3
18 208/230-1-60 40MAQB18B--3
24 208/230-1-60 40MAQB24B--3
30 208/230-1-60 40MAQB30B--3
36 208/230-1-60 40MAQB36B--3
4                                                                 Specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                         40MAQ-04SI
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
Allow sufficient space for airflow and unit service. See Fig. 8 — on page 9 for the minimum required distances between the unit and walls or
ceilings.